
Tornolo - 22/05/2022
ULTRAMARATHON

ULTRAMARATHON - DISTANZA: 50000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 13 CAVALLETTI DAVIDE IT 1986 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 05.01.01

2 12 DE FERRARI ENRICO IT 1978 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 05.11.08

3 45 GIOVINETTI ALESSANDRO IT 1990 M18..99 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 05.18.47

4 71 MAGGI MATTEO IT 1980 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 05.39.36

5 50 MICHETTI ANDREA IT 1979 M18..99 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 05.41.18

6 80 BUGLIONE DAVIDE IT 1981 M18..99 C030348 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 5 TERRE 05.42.15

7 42 VALLE JACOPO IT 1988 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.53.16

8 5 CARLEVARO EUGENIO IT 1985 M18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 05.54.58

9 6 DALLA FRANCESCA DAVIDE IT 1977 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.08.08

10 10 SOLZI NICOLA IT 1991 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 06.08.13

11 11 DELVECCHIO NICOLA IT 1983 M18..99 MS398 FIDAL WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 06.13.00

12 28 SFORZA GIUSEPPE IT 1978 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 06.15.22

13 31 GIANNINI ELIOS IT 1975 M18..99 BG865 FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING 06.21.29

14 36 ZANICHELLI NICOLò IT 1989 M18..99 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 06.21.57

15 9 FAMLONGA FLAVIO IT 1970 M18..99 VA117 FIDAL ATL. MALNATE 06.24.08

16 77 ILARIUCCI FLAVIO IT 1967 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 06.28.40

17 66 MASTRAPASQUA ANDREA IT 1980 M18..99 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 06.30.41

18 61 FISCINI MICHELE IT 1966 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 06.32.27

19 75 DI BEO MATTIA IT 1984 M18..99 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 06.36.06

20 40 ADORNI PAOLA IT 1973 F18..99 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 06.36.50

21 76 BARBARINI NICOLA IT 1967 M18..99 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 06.37.44

22 15 CASTIGNOLA DEMETRIO IT 1981 M18..99 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 06.43.34

23 48 PACE ANGELO IT 1978 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 06.49.24

24 22 PONZONI RICCARDO IT 1984 M18..99 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 06.51.54

25 67 MCKAY PAUL IT 1967 M18..99 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 06.52.33

26 47 SELO SIMONE IT 1991 M18..99 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 06.56.20

27 35 SECAREANU DANIELA MD 1992 F18..99 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 06.57.42

28 72 CASTAGNOLA FEDERICO IT 1987 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.01.21

29 30 CAMARDA STEFANO IT 1971 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 07.01.24

30 73 MAGNESA GIULIA IT 1972 F18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 07.02.24

31 69 MAZZUCCO PIETRO IT 1986 M18..99 CN056 FIDAL ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS 07.02.43

32 79 SANTINATO DANIELE IT 1968 M18..99 MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 07.04.04

33 25 SANDONI LUIGI IT 1968 M18..99 H100435 UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 07.06.38

34 46 EMMANUELI GIUSEPPE IT 1967 M18..99 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 07.07.23

35 68 SAVIO GIULIANO IT 1975 M18..99 MN866 FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X 07.19.41

36 34 CANTONI DAVIDE IT 1973 M18..99 PR499 FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 07.20.36

37 20 GINESI MATTEO IT 1979 M18..99 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 07.20.44

38 23 ISOLOTTI ORIANA IT 1982 F18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 07.26.07

39 14 GAZZA MATTEO IT 1971 M18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 07.29.29

40 26 BRUNI CLAUDIO IT 1959 M18..99 CO804 FIDAL ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 07.30.58

41 3 ZOLEZZI DAVIDE IT 1988 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 07.32.57

42 39 MUSIARI RAFFAELLA IT 1970 F18..99 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 07.33.35

43 4 BAGLIONE MARCO IT 1986 M18..99 A011034 UISP TRAIL RUNNING COACHING A.S.D. 07.39.04

44 60 GIORGI MAURIZIO IT 1970 M18..99 AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 07.39.21

45 58 MARINI MARCO IT 1963 M18..99 AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 07.39.23

46 59 GASPARI SIMONA IT 1975 F18..99 AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 07.39.29

47 29 MUZIO FABIO IT 1981 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 07.40.46

48 63 PANIZZI RACHELE IT 1980 F18..99 PI355 FIDAL LA GALLA A.S.D. 07.42.44

49 57 BRUGARINO VIRGINIA IT 1987 F18..99 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 07.47.01

50 8 ALFIERI NICOLA IT 1970 M18..99 PR499 FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 07.54.33

51 56 QUAGLIAROLI PAOLO IT 1956 M18..99 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 07.56.08

52 16 GARIBALDI ANDREA IT 1986 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 08.02.23

53 41 BAGA ALDA IT 1968 F18..99 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 08.04.39

54 62 LEONCINI FEDERICA IT 1954 F18..99 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 08.04.43

55 82 VILARDO ALFIA IT 1966 F18..99 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 08.05.03
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56 38 GRASSETTO MICHELA IT 1960 F18..99 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 08.05.10

57 54 DAOLIO OLIVIERO IT 1987 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 08.11.08

58 32 CAGOZZI ALESSANDRA IT 1982 F18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 08.13.50

59 21 FRANCESCHI LUCA IT 1984 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 08.18.14

60 64 CASALINI LEONARDO IT 1969 M18..99 PI371 FIDAL PODISMO IL PONTE 08.20.20

61 33 GARDINAZZI DANIELE IT 1986 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 08.27.52

62 2 GIUSTI DAVIDE IT 1975 M18..99 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 08.31.12

63 43 LASTRUCCI FRANCESCO IT 1972 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 08.31.59

64 49 MALATACCA DONATELLO IT 1983 M18..99 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 08.39.33

65 37 SANSONE MARCELLO IT 1972 M18..99 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 08.43.35

66 53 ZULLO MIRELLA IT 1971 F18..99 H050421 UISP CSU APS 08.56.28

67 52 GIANELLI GIANLUCA IT 1969 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 09.08.38

68 81 RIGOLLI ARMANDO IT 1958 M18..99 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 09.12.21

69 74 DUò WALTER IT 1967 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 09.18.02

70 51 BARONI FEDERICO IT 1966 M18..99 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 09.18.19

71 70 AMICO ALESSIO IT 1964 M18..99 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 09.25.04

72 19 CARASSALE PAOLA IT 1970 F18..99 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 09.25.09

73 83 GRENTI FILIPPO IT 1973 M18..99 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 09.27.37

74 27 ZAHAMI SIMONE IT 1968 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 09.28.02

DNF 44 MIGLIORI MICHELA IT 1973 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNF 24 PONZI MARCO IT 1975 M18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD -

DNF 55 COLOMBINI ADRIANO IT 1961 M18..99 PR515 FIDAL A.S.D. 3T -
Totale atleti: 77

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 9
2 C030553 UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 5
3 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 5
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
5 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 4
6 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 4
7 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 4
8 AP038 FIDAL AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 3
9 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 3
10 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 3
11 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 3
12 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 2
13 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 2
14 PR499 FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 2
15 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 2
16 A011034 UISP TRAIL RUNNING COACHING A.S.D. 1
17 BG865 FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING 1
18 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 1
19 C030348 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 5 TERRE 1
20 CN056 FIDAL ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS 1
21 CO804 FIDAL ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 1
22 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1
23 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 1
24 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 1
25 H050421 UISP CSU APS 1
26 H100435 UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 1
27 MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 1
28 MN866 FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1
29 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1
30 MS398 FIDAL WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 1
31 PI355 FIDAL LA GALLA A.S.D. 1
32 PI371 FIDAL PODISMO IL PONTE 1
33 PR515 FIDAL A.S.D. 3T 1
34 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 1
35 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 1
36 VA117 FIDAL ATL. MALNATE 1
Totale atleti: 77
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